www.axiomtek.com AXIOMTEK Gaming
Specifications
CPU
AMD Ryzen™ Embedded R2000 series SoC "Zen+" AP AMD Ryzen™ Embedded R2544, Quad Core, 8 CU, 3.35GHz (3.7GHz), 35-54W
AMD Ryzen™ Embedded R2514, Quad Core, 8 CU, 2.1GHz (3.7GHz), 12-35W
AMD Ryzen™ Embedded R2314, Quad Core, 6 CU, 2.1GHz (3.5GHz), 12-35W
AMD Ryzen™ Embedded R2312, Dual Core, 3 CU, 2.7GHz (3.5GHz), 12-25W
System Memory 2 x DDR4 SO-DIMM up to 3200 MHz, max. up to 32 GB

Software
OS Support Windows® 11 GAC & Windows® 10 IoT Enterprise, 64-b Linux Kernel
Ordering Information
GMB142-R2544
(P/N: E38V142100)
Mini-ITX board supports AMD Ryzen™ Embedded R2544 with VEGA graphics, 4 x DP++, 6 x COM, 7 x USB, 2 x GbE, audio, PCIe x8 and
Mini PCI Express, DC 12V input
GMB142-R2514
(P/N: E38V142101)
Mini-ITX board supports AMD Ryzen™ Embedded R2514 with VEGA graphics, 4 x DP++, 6 x COM, 7 x USB, 2 x GbE, audio, PCIe x8 and
Mini PCI Express, DC 12V input
GMB142-R2314
(P/N: E38V142102)
Mini-ITX board supports AMD Ryzen™ Embedded R2314 with VEGA graphics, 4 x DP++, 6 x COM, 7 x USB, 2 x GbE, audio, PCIe x8 and
Mini PCI Express, DC 12V input
GMB142-R2312
(P/N: E38V142103)
Mini-ITX board supports AMD Ryzen™ Embedded R2312 with VEGA graphics, 3 x DP++, 6 x COM, 7 x USB, 2 x GbE, audio, PCIe x4 and
Mini PCI Express, DC 12V input